
Gymnaste EQUIPE NOTENote D Note E Pen. S.Saut Note

PALMARES OPEN MASSILIA 2014 individuel au SAUT

SHALLON OLSEN CANADA 14,5005,800 8,700Saut 1 14,500

SHALLON OLSEN CANADA 14,5005,000 8,767Saut 2 13,767

NOEL VAN KLAVEREN PAYS BAS 14,3675,000 9,367Saut 1 14,367

NOEL VAN KLAVEREN PAYS BAS 14,3674,400 9,500Saut 2 13,900

TABEA ALT ALLEMAGNE 14,3005,000 9,300Saut 1 14,300

TABEA ALT ALLEMAGNE 14,3004,400 9,367Saut 2 13,767

AXELLE KLINCKAERT BELGIQUE 2 14,1005,000 9,100Saut 1 14,100

AXELLE KLINCKAERT BELGIQUE 2 14,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

FLORINE HARDER ALLEMAGNE 14,0005,000 9,000Saut 1 14,000

FLORINE HARDER ALLEMAGNE 14,0004,400 9,100Saut 2 13,500

CAMILLE BAHL FRANCE OPEN 1 13,9335,000 8,933Saut 1 13,933

CAMILLE BAHL FRANCE OPEN 1 13,9330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

RUNE HERMANS BELGIQUE 2 13,7675,000 8,767Saut 1 13,767

RUNE HERMANS BELGIQUE 2 13,7670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EVA PEREZ LOPEZ ALLEMAGNE TITTMONING 13,7675,000 8,767Saut 1 13,767

EVA PEREZ LOPEZ ALLEMAGNE TITTMONING 13,7670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

NINA DERWAEL BELGIQUE 2 13,7335,000 8,733Saut 1 13,733

NINA DERWAEL BELGIQUE 2 13,7330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

GIADA GRISETTI SUISSE 13,7335,000 8,733Saut 1 13,733

GIADA GRISETTI SUISSE 13,7334,400 8,600Saut 2 13,000

LAURIE DENOMME FED GYM QUEBEC 13,7005,000 8,700Saut 1 13,700

LAURIE DENOMME FED GYM QUEBEC 13,7005,000 8,267Saut 2 13,267

LAURIE-ANN DEMERS FED GYM QUEBEC 13,7005,000 8,700Saut 1 13,700
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LAURIE-ANN DEMERS FED GYM QUEBEC 13,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SOPHIE MAROIS CANADA WINGYM 13,6675,000 8,667Saut 1 13,667

SOPHIE MAROIS CANADA WINGYM 13,6670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ROSE KAYING WOO CANADA 13,6335,000 8,633Saut 1 13,633

ROSE KAYING WOO CANADA 13,6330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MEGANE ROBERTS CANADA 13,6005,300 8,300Saut 1 13,600

MEGANE ROBERTS CANADA 13,6005,000 8,700Saut 2 13,600

AUDREY ROUSSEAU CANADA 13,5004,700 8,800Saut 1 13,500

AUDREY ROUSSEAU CANADA 13,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JELLE BEULLENS BELGIQUE 1 13,5005,000 8,500Saut 1 13,500

JELLE BEULLENS BELGIQUE 1 13,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LEANNE BOURGEOIS FRANCE OPEN 2 13,4675,000 8,467Saut 1 13,467

LEANNE BOURGEOIS FRANCE OPEN 2 13,4670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SENNA DERIKS BELGIQUE 2 13,4334,600 8,833Saut 1 13,433

SENNA DERIKS BELGIQUE 2 13,4330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LUCIE PERDREAU FRANCE OPEN 2 13,4335,000 8,433Saut 1 13,433

LUCIE PERDREAU FRANCE OPEN 2 13,4330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

VALENTINE PIKUL FRANCE OPEN 1 13,4004,600 8,800Saut 1 13,400

VALENTINE PIKUL FRANCE OPEN 1 13,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

HELODY CYRENNE FED GYM QUEBEC 13,3675,000 8,467Saut 1 13,367

HELODY CYRENNE FED GYM QUEBEC 13,3670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ANJA SCHWARZ SUISSE 13,3334,400 8,933Saut 1 13,333

ANJA SCHWARZ SUISSE 13,3330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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MATHILDE DAL ZOVO FRANCE OPEN 2 13,3005,000 8,400Saut 1 13,300

MATHILDE DAL ZOVO FRANCE OPEN 2 13,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

FARAH BOUFADENE FFG POLE FRANCE SAINT-ETIENNE 13,2674,600 8,767Saut 1 13,267

FARAH BOUFADENE FFG POLE FRANCE SAINT-ETIENNE 13,2670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EYTHORA THORSDOTTIR PAYS BAS 13,2005,000 8,200Saut 1 13,200

EYTHORA THORSDOTTIR PAYS BAS 13,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

THEA BROGLI SUISSE 13,1674,400 8,767Saut 1 13,167

THEA BROGLI SUISSE 13,1670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

REBECCA MATZON ALLEMAGNE 13,1334,400 8,733Saut 1 13,133

REBECCA MATZON ALLEMAGNE 13,1330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JUSTINE JOLET AIX EN PROVENCE 13,1004,600 8,500Saut 1 13,100

JUSTINE JOLET AIX EN PROVENCE 13,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MYRTHE POTOMS BELGIQUE 1 13,0674,400 8,667Saut 1 13,067

MYRTHE POTOMS BELGIQUE 1 13,0670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

NADJA SCHULZE ALLEMAGNE 12,9674,400 8,567Saut 1 12,967

NADJA SCHULZE ALLEMAGNE 12,9670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SOPHIE DUMALIN AIX EN PROVENCE 12,9004,400 8,500Saut 1 12,900

SOPHIE DUMALIN AIX EN PROVENCE 12,9000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JULIE MEYERS BELGIQUE 1 12,8674,400 8,567Saut 1 12,867

JULIE MEYERS BELGIQUE 1 12,8670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MAUDE LEBEAU CANADA WINGYM 12,8334,200 8,633Saut 1 12,833

MAUDE LEBEAU CANADA WINGYM 12,8330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

GRACE CHARPY FFG POLE FRANCE SAINT-ETIENNE 12,8004,000 8,800Saut 1 12,800
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GRACE CHARPY FFG POLE FRANCE SAINT-ETIENNE 12,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

KIRSTEN POLDERMAN PAYS BAS 12,7004,600 8,200Saut 1 12,700

KIRSTEN POLDERMAN PAYS BAS 12,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SOIFA CAZALIS FFG POLE FRANCE SAINT-ETIENNE 12,6334,000 8,633Saut 1 12,633

SOIFA CAZALIS FFG POLE FRANCE SAINT-ETIENNE 12,6330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AMANDA DIALLOTTO-PEREZ CANADA WINGYM 12,5674,000 8,567Saut 1 12,567

AMANDA DIALLOTTO-PEREZ CANADA WINGYM 12,5670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LOUISE PILLA FRANCE OPEN 2 12,5334,000 8,533Saut 1 12,533

LOUISE PILLA FRANCE OPEN 2 12,5330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SONJA FISCHER ALLEMAGNE TITTMONING 12,5334,000 8,533Saut 1 12,533

SONJA FISCHER ALLEMAGNE TITTMONING 12,5330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LAURIE-LOU VEZINA CANADA WINGYM 12,5334,200 8,333Saut 1 12,533

LAURIE-LOU VEZINA CANADA WINGYM 12,5330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MAEVA STEFANUTTO SUISSE 12,5004,000 8,500Saut 1 12,500

MAEVA STEFANUTTO SUISSE 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SONITA ZLOBEC FED GYM QUEBEC 12,5004,400 8,100Saut 1 12,500

SONITA ZLOBEC FED GYM QUEBEC 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LAURA BECHDEJU COLL AG LE MANS 12,5004,000 8,500Saut 1 12,500

LAURA BECHDEJU COLL AG LE MANS 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CAROLINA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ALLEMAGNE TITTMONING 12,5004,000 8,500Saut 1 12,500

CAROLINA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ALLEMAGNE TITTMONING 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

FOSTINE RICHARD FFG POLE FRANCE SAINT-ETIENNE 12,5004,000 8,500Saut 1 12,500

FOSTINE RICHARD FFG POLE FRANCE SAINT-ETIENNE 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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IVET RIBO AG LE MANS 12,4004,200 8,200Saut 1 12,400

IVET RIBO AG LE MANS 12,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

BERTA MIARONS ARISA AG LE MANS 12,3674,000 8,367Saut 1 12,367

BERTA MIARONS ARISA AG LE MANS 12,3670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

OREANE LECHENAULT FRANCE OPEN 1 12,2675,000 7,567Saut 1 12,267

OREANE LECHENAULT FRANCE OPEN 1 12,2670,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LARA SALOMEZ AIX EN PROVENCE 12,2334,200 8,033Saut 1 12,233

LARA SALOMEZ AIX EN PROVENCE 12,2330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SARAH PAIS FRANCE OPEN 1 12,2005,000 7,500Saut 1 12,200

SARAH PAIS FRANCE OPEN 1 12,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

STELLA GIGLIONE AIX EN PROVENCE 12,1334,200 7,933Saut 1 12,133

STELLA GIGLIONE AIX EN PROVENCE 12,1330,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

RAQUEL GIL AG LE MANS 11,5334,400 7,133Saut 1 11,533

RAQUEL GIL AG LE MANS 11,5334,200 8,433Saut 2 12,633

LEONIE REICHENBACH ALLEMAGNE TITTMONING 10,1002,400 7,700Saut 1 10,100

LEONIE REICHENBACH ALLEMAGNE TITTMONING 10,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

PIEN JANSEN PAYS BAS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

PIEN JANSEN PAYS BAS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALLISON MORING USA-ZENITH ELITE GYMNASTICS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

ALLISON MORING USA-ZENITH ELITE GYMNASTICS 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CINDY VANDENHOLE BELGIQUE 1 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

CINDY VANDENHOLE BELGIQUE 1 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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